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ZONING CRITERIA REQUIREDPROPOSED PRELIMINARY PLAN
FOR A MINOR SUBDIVISION

PELLI PLAT
1365 NEW LONDON AVENUE
CRANSTON, RI
AP 18/3, LOT 1026

ZONING DISTRICT: A-8

ZONING DISTRICT
MINIMUM LOT AREA
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH & FRONTAGE
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK
MINIMUM SIDE YARD (EACH SIDE)
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (MAIN)

A-8
 8,000 SF

80 FT
25 FT
20 FT
10 FT

30%
35 FT

EXISTING
A-8

 124,488 SF
138.58 FT

31.5 FT
>20 FT

19.1 FT
<30%

<35 FT

GENERAL NOTES:
1. CLASS I PROPERTY LINE SURVEY COMPLETED BY BOYER ASSOCIATES OF 1071 MAIN STREET, WEST WARWICK, RI

02893 IN DECEMBER 2015.  REFER TO ATTACHED SURVEY PLAN.

2. THE ENTIRE PROJECT SITE LIES WITHIN ZONE X (AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE
FLOODPLAIN) AS SHOWN ON THE FIRM MAP FOR KENT COUNTY, RHODE ISLAND, MAP NUMBER 44007C0426H,
EFFECTIVE DATE OCTOBER 2, 2015.

3. THERE ARE NO KNOWN FRESHWATER WETLANDS ON OR ADJACENT TO THE SUBJECT SITE, NOR ARE THERE ANY
KNOWN HIGH HAZARD AREAS ON OR ADJACENT TO THE SUBJECT SITE.

4. PUBLIC WATER, SEWER, GAS AND ELECTRIC ARE AVAILABLE FROM NEW LONDON AVENUE.

5. NEITHER THE SUBJECT PARCEL OR THE SURROUNDING AREA ARE LOCATED WITHIN A NATURAL HERITAGE AREA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAGNETIC



#1385

#1365
REAR

LOT 2035
REAR

19,050 SF±

#1365

N
EW

 L
O

N
D

O
N

 A
VE

N
U

E

MANOR ROAD

G
AU

N
T D

RIVE

AP 18/3,
LOT 2033

#1335

PELLI DRIVE

PROPOSED PARCEL B
107,706 SF± (2.473 ACRES)

PROPOSED PARCEL A:
16,782 SF± (0.385 ACRES)

POOL

GARAGE

10
'

10'

19
.2

'

31.5'

50' ROW

88
.5

3'
50

.0
4'

143.00'
143.00'

117.00'

223.00'

16.50'

386.02'

71.79' 38.92'

157.15'

96.00'

ARC = 72.53'
ARC = 99.46'

106.41' 122.00'

19
.5

'

18
.5

'

ZONING DISTRICT: A6

ZONING DISTRICT: A8

AP 18/3,
LOT 1023

AP 18/3,
LOT 1461

AP 18/3,
LOT 2054

AP 18/3,
LOT 2056

AP 18/3,
LOT 2076

AP 18/3,
LOT 2077

AP 18/3,
LOT 2078

AP 18/3,
LOT 2079

SHEET

DESIGNED BY: WMLJR
DRAWN BY: SEP
CHECKED BY: JAC
DATE: NOV. 2021
PROJECT NO: 21-71a

REVISIONS:
NO. DATE. DESCRIPTION

PE
L

L
I M

IN
O

R
 S

U
B

D
IV

IS
IO

N
13

65
 N

E
W

 L
O

N
D

O
N

 A
V

E
N

U
E

C
R

A
N

ST
O

N
, R

H
O

D
E

 IS
L

A
N

D
A

P 
18

/3
, L

O
T

 1
02

6

OF 2Q
:\

21
-7

1 
Ru

dy
 P

ro
ca

cc
ia

nt
i\

AC
AD

\1
36

5 
&

 1
37

5 
N

ew
 L

on
do

n 
Av

e,
 C

ra
ns

to
n 

[P
el

li 
Su

bd
iv

si
on

].
dw

g 
 N

ov
. 

09
, 

20
21

 9
:4

3a
m

PRELIMINARY, NOT
FOR CONSTRUCTION

J
C

E
J

C
E

J
O

E
 C

A
S

A
L

I
  

E
N

G
I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G
,
 I

n
c

.

C
iv

il
 ∙

 S
it

e
 D

e
v

e
l

o
p

m
e

n
t

 ∙
 T

r
a

n
s

p
o

r
t

a
t

io
n

D
r

a
in

a
g

e
 ∙

 W
e

t
l

a
n

d
s

 ∙
 I

S
D

S
 ∙

 T
r

a
f

f
ic

 ∙
 F

l
o

o
d

p
l

a
in

3
0

0
 P

o
s

t
 R

o
a

d
,
 W

a
r

w
ic

k
,
 R

I
 0

2
8

8
8

�
�

0
�

�
 �

�
�

��
3

0
0

  
  
�
�

0
�

�
�

�
�

��
3

�
3

 F
A

;
  
  
W

W
W

.
J

O
E

C
A

S
A

L
I
.
C

O
0

SUBDIVISION
PLAN

2

SCALE (FEET)
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ZONING CRITERIA REQUIRED

ZONING DISTRICT
MINIMUM LOT AREA
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH & FRONTAGE
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK
MINIMUM SIDE YARD (EACH SIDE)
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (MAIN)

A-8
 8,000 SF

80 FT
25 FT
20 FT
10 FT

30%
35 FT

EXISTING

A-8
 124,488 SF

138.58 FT
31.5 FT
>20 FT

19.1 FT
<30%

<35 FT

EXISTING

A-8
 16,782 SF

88.53 FT
31.5 FT
87.2 FT
19.1 FT

<30%
<35 FT

EXISTING

A-8
 107,706 SF

50.04 FT*
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

LOT 1026 PARCEL A PARCEL B

* RELIEF REQUESTED
(PARCEL B IS PART OF A FUTURE MAJOR SUBDIVISION PROJECT THAT WILL UTILIZE THE FRONTAGE
ALONG NEW LONDON AVENUE FOR A NEW PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY INTO THE SUBDIVISION.  WHEN
THIS RIGHT-OF-WAY IS IMPLEMENTED, THE NON-CONFORMITY WILL BE ELIMINATED.
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